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
2:27; 3:6,13p
 

CASH ON THE SPOT: I Will Buy Us-
ed Furniture and antique furniture.
Call City Cab Co., Cherryville.

"435-2121 day or night.
2:26TFNp
 

OWN YOUR OWN Jean-Sportswear,
Ladies Apparel, Childrens, Large
Size, Petite, Combination Store,
Maternity, Dancewear, Accessories.
Jordache, Chic, Lee, Levi, Izod,
Gitano, Tomboy, Calvin Klein,
Sergio Valente, Evan Picone, Liz
Claiborne, Members Only, Gasoline,
Healthtex, Over 1000 others. $13,300
to $24,900 inventory, training, fix-
tures, grand opening, etc. Can open
15 days. Mr. Loughlin(612) 888-4228.
3:6p
 

BUY YOUR BOOKS below

wholesale—direct. Info kit $1.00.
Refunded with order. Satisfaction
guaranteed. Network Publishing,
P.O. Box 13250-H, Charlotte, N.C.
28211.

2:20,27; 3:6,13¢

 

        

 

  
  

 

  
  
   

   

 

    

  

 

Professionally
Managed

By

GREAT
ATLANTIC

Shelby-Kings Mtn.
Properties

    

  
  

 

    

  
   

    

 

  

  

  

    

  

 

IT PAYS TO CONSULT
A REAL ESTATE EXPERT   

   

 

  
REALTOR®

 

WE WORK
TOGETHER

BEST BUY IN TOWN: Offered
at special pric act ettle

 

estate. W-° GoWYWee:5 room
home \yn0%'acre ot.
RENTAL PROPERTY: 5 room
house in town, in good con-
dition. Make an offer on
this one!

_COCHRAN

 

81 REALTY ==
739-4613

“Broker Handling

VA Property”
EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

 

LARRY HAMRICK
REALTY
739-3659

LAND, LAND, LAND: Over 53 acres

off FarrisRd.inDixon SchoolCom-
. munity. Can be“purchased in tracts
starting with 10 acres. Starting

prices from $3,000 an acre. Call for
further details. ML No. 6363.

WELL LOCATED: Older traditional
home with over 1900 sq. ft. of living
space. This very nice home sits on a

large lot and is priced to sell at

$45,000. Must see! ML No. 6289.

INTERESTED IN A LAKE MONTONIA
LOT? Give us a call for the details.

ML No. 6013.

COUNTRY CLUB AREA: Nice 3
bedroom, 1% bath home located at

908 Sharon Dr. Has over 1500 sg.ft.

of living space. Call for details. Pric-

ed right at only $54,900. ML No.

6046.

A HOUSE WITH LAND IN THE COUN-
TRY: 3 bedroom, 3 bath brick home

on 3.87 acres. Features a full bsmt.,
fireplaces, shop; and 2 car garage.

Close in at 145 Brookforest Dr. off El
Bethel Rd. Priced at $99,900. ML No.
6046.

WOODED LOT: North end of
Katherine Ave. in Linwood. Ideal for
split level home. Nice hardwood
trees. Only $5,500. ML No. 6272.

CHURCH PROPERTY FOR SALE:
located at 610 E. Gold St. Features a
main brick church with a 2 story

| educational bldg. plus a seperate ac-

tivity bldg. Ideal for 100-250
member congregation. Call today for

details and an appointment to see.

ML No. 5571.

CALL BETTY SUE MORRIS AT

739-3901

WARLICK and
HAMRICK

ASSOCIATES
Insurance and Real Estate

106 East Mountain Street

=)
EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY 

acres. Police Club Rd. $120,000.

MAIN STREET & LAUREL AVE.: Grover, vacant lot. $4,800.

OAK GROVE RD.: Near Cross Roads, 2 acre tract, $4,800.

WOODBRIDGE: Large Peninsula waterfront lot. Approx 1 acre.

fi tiem red

k worMLS|
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REAL ESTATE
Phillip Bunch - Broker

739-5291 Til 6:00

739-6259 After 6:00
Kay Guin - Sales

739-3919

LIKE NEW: 3 BR, 1 BA, Great
room w/FP, Kitchen & DR
combo, inside utility, deck off
back, wooded lot next to
Reliance Electric. $42,800.

NEW LISTING: Oak Grove
Area. 3 BR, 2 BA, LR, FR with
FP,inside & outside utility, car-
port, and 20’x30’ garage on 1

acre. $54,000.

NEW LISTING: Shelby Hi
large BR's, 2 bai
wirP.Li QF: basement

pth furnace, large
barA) OF garage,utility shed,
on 7 acres w/fenced pasture,
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ENGLISH MANOR: 3 BR, 1% bath,
LR, DR, den, bkft. nook, large

, inside laundry rm.,

detached garage, over 2200 sq.
ft. heated. Plenty of porches.
702 West Mtn. St. $52,000.

NEAR COPELAND: 5 acres, mostly

wooded with creek, 200 ft. hard
road frontage, 1000 ft. deep,
across Buffalo Creek on Bess
Hoey Church Dr. off Hwy. 74.
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NEAR H.S.: 3 BR, brick ranch, w

LR,kit., & din. area, lg. family
rm. with woodstove insert, in-
side utility, 2 car garage, 18x36
pool. Reduced $63,000.

NEAR PPG & UNION CARBIDE: 8.65

partially cleared acres with
creek, hard road frontage.

Ideal homesite.

BETWEEN KM & SHELBY: 10.2

acres, cleared pasture with
creek, good road frontage.
Range Road, $25,600, financing

T
T
S
T

COUNTRY LIVING: 8 acres, wooded
land, with creek, excellent
homesite, good road frontage,
Bethlehem Church Road,

NEAR HS & IR. HIGH: 3 BR, 2 ba.,

LR, kitchen & DR, large deck,
carport & utility rm., freshly

painted. $53,500.

FULTON DR.: 2 BR, 1 ba., Ir, large
kitchen with new cabinets. Out-
side storage $22,500.

CLONINGER ST.: Ol ramodeled 3
BR, 2 bath, TT i
ing area, RED
inger St. $26,500.

OVER 2100 SQ. FT.: Heated, plus
half basement. 3 or 4 br., 2 bath,
Ir with fp, family room with fp,
dr, kitchen, 2 or 3 car garage
w/workshop. 608 W. Mtn. St.
$52,000. ML No. 5877

NICE COUNTRY SETTING: 2 BR, 1
. w/fp, dining

: insi”QWandry, outside
Sltport. Range Rd.

$32,500. ML No. 5790

NEAR HI SCHOOL, JR. HIGH: 3
\Dit. plus din.
v carport, 315

Mie 109 Clon-

bdrm., 1 bath o
area. Close

P
O
N   

B.F Maner Agency

QUALITY 3 BEDROOM, 2 STORY BRICK HOME: Large stable, and 6

 

 

   

 

   INSURANCE & REAL ESTATE

739-6411
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THESE MULTIPLE LISTING
SERVIC E MEMBERS WORK |
TOGETHI ER TO SERVE YOUR

SE En. ' REAL! ESTATE NEEDS

-SIHOP HE ‘RE EACH WEEK-

IRMAREALTY
204 S. ROXFORD RD.: Excellent con-
dition. 3 BR, 2 B with lots of ex-

Storm windows,
heat and air, attic fan,
laundry facilities. Utility ow
wired for elec. and phone. $48,000.

HORSE FARM: 48.9 acres with well,
septic tank, new barn. Mostly
pasture, pond, completely fenc-
ed. Beautiful property on high
ground. $165,000.

413 CRESCENT HILL RD.: Newly
remodeled in and out. SAR
location. Storm doors and win-
dows, central heat and air, range
& refrigerator. $44,500. ‘Owner
will pay closing costs excluding
discount points.

BEACH PROPERTY: Mobile home at
Ocean Lake Campground near
Myrtle Beach. 12x32 with 12x20
deck, golf cart, central heat &

#5 739-4487 [R

C.T. Carpenter, Jr. ..... 739-5182
Carl DeVane

Charlene Ellis T=
Realty HN ys Sn :

305 SILVER STREET 739.7942
NEW LISTINGS NEEDED

JUST LISTED: Buying time is now!
Take a look at this 3 bedroom
home, with spacious living room, WA WE OEE

modern eat in kitchen with :
cabinets galore. Central heat and CHARLENE ELL IS 739-7942
air. Workshop area. Priced under NOTHING BEATS, WARMING YOUR
$30,000. Better call now. COLD FEET by th © warm, cozy

COMMERCIAL BUILDING: 5000 sq. ft. Wood burning ireplace in this
3800 sq. ft. of working area, con- Very liveai §@ NG: 'm home. Has
crete floors, metal walls, double gas furnace,iarge li ot, convenient
doors. 1200 sq. ft. office space, location. Only ¢ 526,00 0.
panel walls, carpeted floors. In a NO QUALIFYING: ’ T'o assume this VA
very good location. loan, you don’t have to be a

NEW LISTING: Rental Property. Veteran. 6 rm 1. Q "ious older
Could be 2 apartments. 6rooms,2 home. Needs ¢ LO work. Small
full baths. Central heat, 2 back down paym" = to | assume.
porches enclosed for storage. A ~~Payments of $2 !10 per m onth.
very good buy at $22,000.00. LIGHT INDUSTRI/ AL LOT: W Tould be
NEW LISTING: 5 rooms,ot good for warel louse, small shop,

    

    
   

    

   

   
    

   

  
  

   

   

  
  

  

 

py a ract Ear- or many othe! r businesses near
thtc er Contwars walls 1-85. Owner br: oker. Make an of-

and 1 ndeoy Only $21,500. fer. 

 

    

  

    

  

   

   

   
   

 

  
   

    

  

  

  

BUSINESS: 739-7616 B.ESI DENCE: 739-8350

JOE ANN DON AGENCY
120 York Road

Kings Mountain, N.C. 28/086

201 CLEVELAND AVE.: Brick, 4 bdrm., 1% ba., firepls ice, AC, garage,
fargolot, near Shopping area. $45,700.

ACRES ACRES ACRES ACRE S
JOINING PROPERTIES |

PURCHASE HOUSE OR ACRES
MARYS GROVE ROAD: 3 bdrm., 2 ba., wood ‘heater, full b asement. 2 car
carport, paved drive, 1% A. lot, $47,400.
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